Domestic Extra Services

Adult Signature
Adult Signature Required
Adult Signature Restricted Delivery

Certificate of Mailing
Basic
Firm Book Mailing
Duplicate Copy

Bulk: First 1,000 pcs

Each add'l. 1,000 pcs
Duplicate Copy

Certified Mail
Restricted Delivery
Adult Signature Required
Adult Signature Restricted Delivery

Collect on Delivery
0.01 to 50.00
50.01 to 100.00
100.01 to 200.00
200.01 to 300.00
300.01 to 400.00
400.01 to 500.00
500.01 to 600.00
600.01 to 700.00
700.01 to 800.00
800.01 to 900.00
900.01 to 1,000.00
COD Restricted Delivery

Insurance
Regular, amount of coverage
0.01 - 50.00
50.01 - 100.00
100.01 - 200.00
200.01 - 300.00
300.01 - 400.00

Final

6.10
6.35

1.40
0.40
1.40

8.25
1.03
1.40

3.45
8.55
8.55
8.55

7.50

9.30
11.15
13.00
14.85
16.70
18.55
20.40
22.25
24.10
25.95

5.05

2.10
2.70
3.40
4.50
5.65



400.01 - 500.00

500.01 - 600.00

Per each additional $100.00 or fraction thereof
Insurance Restricted Delivery

Registered Mail
0.00
0.01 - 100.00
100.01 - 500.00
500.01 - 1000.00
1000.01 - 2000.00
2000.01 - 3000.00
3000.01 - 4000.00
4000.01 - 5000.00

5000.01 - 15,000,000.00

Greater than 15,000,000.00

Registered Mail COD
Registered Mail Restricted Delivery

Return Receipt
Requested at time of Mailing
Retail
Electronic

Return Receipt for Merchandise
Requested at time of Mailing

Signature Confirmation
First-Class Package Service - Retail

First-Class Package Service - Commercial
Package Services

Parcel Select
Priority Mail

USPS Retail Ground

Retail
Electronic
Electronic
Retail
Electronic
Electronic
Retail
Electornic
Retail

6.80
9.15
1.30
5.05

11.90
12.60
14.55
16.15
17.75
19.35
20.95
22.55
22.55 plu
each 1
fractic

24,01

amount ¢
by Post:
based ¢
space, .

5.70
5.05

2.75
1.50

4.20

3.00
2.55
2.55
3.00
2.55
2.55
3.00
2.55
3.00



Signature Confirmation Restricted Del.
Signature Confirmation Restricted Del.

Special Handling
Fragile

USPS Tracking
USPS Marketing Mail parcels (electronic)

Electronic 2.55

Retail 8.05
Electronic 7.60
10.45
0.39
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